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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Hodson269
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.800 9.6009.775 38.725
3T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sophie Chanon267
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.825 9.4009.800 38.625
1 1 1 4 2 

2 

Maggie Williams275
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.775 9.5009.600 38.025
8 3 3 3 3 

3 

Stella Margo272
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.525 9.3009.250 37.625
3T 8 13 6 4 

4 

Alyson Kuhn263
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.150 9.5509.425 37.550
5 15 7 2 5 

5 

Gabriella Martinez224
Gymnastic World

9.100 9.650 9.2009.400 37.350
9T 5 8T 9T 6 

6 

Sloane Stilwell241
Precision

9.575 9.500 9.1009.150 37.325
2 9 15T 13 7 

7 

Cayley Beaumont259
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.700 9.1509.000 37.200
6 4 18 12 8 

8 

Alexis Mohando146
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.0009.400 37.150
7 7 8T 15 9 

9 

Raven Johsnon262
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.250 9.2759.300 36.925
9T 13 12 7 10 

10 

Alexa Lopez122
Eagle Gymnastics

8.550 9.400 9.2009.550 36.700
18 11 4T 9T 11 

11 

Sydney Singh361
Texas East Gym

8.800 9.475 8.9509.350 36.575
16 10 11 16T 12 

12 

Kaelyn McElhinney363
Texas Best

8.850 9.350 9.0509.175 36.425
13T 12 14 14 13 

13 

Avery Kailey315
Zenith

8.500 8.850 9.2259.550 36.125
19 17 4T 8 14T

14T

Andrea Lopez121
Eagle Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.3258.700 36.125
12 14 20 5 14T

14T

Taylor Jones185
NE Texas Elite

9.100 8.600 9.2009.075 35.975
9T 18T 17 9T 16 

16 

Cami Sewell240
Precision

8.100 9.575 8.7009.525 35.900
20 6 6 18T 17 

17 

Kendall Williams218
TCG

8.850 8.950 8.1009.400 35.300
13T 16 8T 20 18T

18T

Naya Lopez137
Golden Grip

8.600 8.600 8.9509.150 35.300
17 18T 15T 16T 18T

18T

Sophie Newcomb123
Eagle Gymnastics

8.850 7.850 8.7008.750 34.150
13T 20 19 18T 20 

20 
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